Bien
545
548
550
552

Descripcion

TERRENO EMSHI PLO5 PT 17
TERRENO PUERTA 11 SEDE EMSHI
TERRENO SUELO SEDE EMSHI PTA 12
TERRENO SUELO SEDE EMSHI PTA 13

TOTAL: 1 Inmuebles

Situacion

Contabilizado
Contabilizado
Contabilizado
Contabilizado

Importe
57.795,58
222.596,95
214.661,69
214.661,69

Bruto Contable Total
57.795,58
222.596,95
214.661,69
214.661,69

709.715,91



